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• HOMES FOR SALE 50

FRANCES
REAL..ESTATE..and 

INSURANCE
VACANT   $7.V) down on 2 

bdrm. frame in Strip. Hard­ 
wood floors. Garage, fenced 
yard. Only $7350. $68 mo.

LARGE VACANT CORNER  
On major boulevard. $12,000.

FIGUEROA FRONTAGE  - 
120x115, with shack.

BEAUTIFUL 3 Bdrm. Stucco 
on Beech. Orig. owner. First 
time offered for sale. $15,000

EXTRA LARGE   2 Bdrm. 
Spanish Stucco on Acacia. 
Has full dining room, break­ 
fast room, fireplace, stall 
 hower. Good terms.

NEW 3 BDRM. HOME   In 
Torrance. Fireplace, forced 
air heat, l J/6 baths, 2 car 
garage. $14,500.

VACANT Close in. Attract­ 
ive 1 tadrm. home in, Tor­ 
rance. Only $1400 down.

I ACRES Excellent for sub­ 
division. Sewer available.

FRANCES
REAL, ESTATE AND 

INSURANCE
2276 Torrance Blvd. 

Phone FAirfax 8-0421

• HOMES FOR SALIC 60

OWNER
Will Sacrifice

LARGE STUCCO, 1 A 2 bed 
room unit home. Hardwood 
floors, picture windows. Nr 
grade and high schools. Nr 
town.

SMALL DOWN

LOOK!
One Rental Unit Makes 

Monthly PaymenU

$8,900 full price
202 North Eucalyptus 

Hawthorne OS. 6-8181

NEW HOMES
3704 - 12 W. 171 St. 

Torrance
Will Go State Vet
3 BEDROOMS

$9,950 
Oak Floors. Garage.

50x150 ft. Lot.
Near Grade and Parochlxl

Schools, El Camino College.
Beautifully finished. 

Exceptionally well built by

ALLAN N. YOUNG
UNderhlll 0-2936 

(OPEN DAILY)

CALREAL 
REALTORS

IN HAWTHORNE

l $695 DOWN!
NEW! 3 bedroom stucco 
with beautiful hardwood 
floors, etc.!

1 GOOD INCOME!
4 or 6 units. Stucco. Sev- 

, eral location. In good solid
 nape!

t 1 BLK. TO SUPER MKT.! 
Cute, 2 bedroom home.   
Price and terms you will 
like!

SEVERAL HUNDRED
TO CHOOSE FROM 

729 South Hawthorne Blvd. 
Call OS. 6-2225_____

5 fefeDROONt on laree lot. 
Lovely yard, hardwood 
floors, sewer, paved 
street, sidewalks. Only 
$1350 down.

TOTAL PRICE $9850
GI DUPLEX. Has a 1 
bedroom and 2 bedroom 
apartment. Fenced front 
and rear. Detached dou­ 
ble garage, fully improv­ 
ed 50 foot lot. Must be 
seen to be appreciated. 

$12,950 Full Price

ALTER
Realty & Insurance

20320 S. Western
FA. 8-0377

$995
Moves you in

New 2 bedroom & garage
or

$1495 
Gives you a key to a 3 bdrm,

2 baths and garage. 
Paved street, sewers, curbs

and sidwalks.
Walking distance Heart of 

4 Gardena.

MODEL HOME
Open Daily 9 a.m. to 8 p.m.

16819 BUDLONG AVH.
ME. 9-3357

PALOS VERDES
ESTATES

Builder's Model!
Offered This Week-End!

SPECIAL PRICE!
IN HONOR OF

"NATIONAL HOME WEEK"
See at 4305 Hawthorne Ave.
1 to 6 Saturdays A Sundays

GILLETT   Realtor
PL. 6-6626 ME. 9-2758 

Evening* PL. 1-0383

DOUBLE CORNER 
121-ft. on Western Ave. 
M-2 asone, 100-foot deep, 
close to tracks.

E-Z Terms!

MODERN STUCCO 
HOME

Full two bedrooms, nice 
wardrobe closets, oak 
floors, tile kitchen 'with 
garbage disposal, shower 
in bath, deep lot. 12 fruit 
trees, some berries. 

Term* can be had!

H. J. OSBORNE
REALTOR

1536 W. Pacific Coast Hwy. 
DIAL DA. 6-6363

YOU'LL NEWER TIRE 
OF THE VIEW

Of this delightful 2 bedroom 
home on corner lot, high on 
hill. Patio with barbecue. 
Privacy Insured by concrete 
block fence. 2 car garage. 
All for $10,500.

E. M. PATTERSON
Realty   Realtors 

1541 W. Anaheim, Harbor Citj 
DA. 6-1784; Eves. DA. 6-1053

• HOMES FOR SALE 80 !• HOMES FOR SALE 80

California Homes 
For Modern Living

SAN PEDRO

Open Sunday
Your Inspection Cordially Invited

3412 LELAND
3412 BARBARA
3160 BARBARA

270 OLIVER
Term* to Suit You 
Lower Than Rent

KIMCO
Better Built Homes

Office 9th & Cabrillo TE. 3-3593

TRANSFER
FORCED SALE 

OF THIS 8 months old 2 bedroom and den horn*. $1,900 
move* you In. PaymenU $65 month. Only $8,100.

LOTS
2 LOTS 60 x 130 each. On 227th St. near Crenahaw and 

Sepulveda Blvds. $1,500 each.

RENTALS
LARGE 8 BEDROOM Furnished, fenced yard. 3 car gar­ 

age, near El Camino College, only 1 blk. from school. 
Will take 2 small children and 2 adults at $90 per month.

2 BEDROOM  Unfurnished duplex. Close in. $76 per month.

HOME LOAN REALTY
CRENSHAW and TORRANCE BLVD8. 

FAirfax 8-6674

PRAIRIE PLAZA
"Between Crenshaw and Hawthorne on 190th"

$594 DOWN
Hardwood floors, 3 large bedrooms, large 

living rooms. 12 x 20.

$8995 Full Price
Live Near Your Work

"Open from 12 till 9:00 P.M." 
Phone Frontier 5-6806

Today's Best Buy
$8400 BUYS 2 bdrm. atucc 

home. Close in. Full dining 
room, extra large hall apace 
to bath it bdrmn. 2 floo 
furnace*. Extra entrance 
from 0ervice porch to bath 
Immaculate condition. Fullj 
fenced yard. $3400 handle* 
See this home today. Phon 
agent, FA. 8-1049 for appt

$ 1,000 DOWN
SAN PEDRO 

2 BEDROOM STUCCO
Lots of Tile, Attached Garage

LOT 40 X 120 
Monthly Payments $75.00

G.I. RESALE
2 bdrm. and large 14x20 knot­ 

ty pine den. Real fireplace, 
large kitchen. Wall to wall 
carpet in living room and 
hall. Venetian blinds. At­ 
tached garage. Large lot. 
Pric« $10,500 with $3500 
down. $57 mo., Including in­ 
terest, principal, taxes and 
Insurance. ALSO  

NEW 2-BDRM. HOME 
Pullman bath. Thermostatic­ 

ally controlled furnace. Oar- 
bage disposal. Lots of tile. 
Attached garage. $1700 dn., 
$48 month.

DA. 6-4517

Multiple Listing Service

NICK ANTON
377 W. 7th, San Pedro 

TE. 2-7539

TO BUY OR SELL 
Call

WEBACK
Real Estate A 

Insurance
2093 Torrance Blvd. 

FA. 8-7765

3 BDRM. 
HOME

BEAUTIFUL landscaped cor­ 
ner lot, fully fenced. Side 
 treet drive to double gar­ 
age, flagstone base, all In 
xlnt. condition. Full Price 
only $11,600. $4600 handles. 
Phone Agent, FA. 8-1049, 
for further Information or 
drive by 20947 Denker St. 
and then see Mumford Real­ 
ty at 2325 Torrance Blvd. 
for further showing.

NEW DUPLEX ON COTA 8T. under 
construction, still time to pick 
colon, wall paper and tile. 3 
carafe* on alley, very small yard. 
Fireplace In front apartment. Close 
to 2000 sq. ft. of living area. Well 
designed and well built. Sec our of­ 
fice for details.

Agent. 2T.M Torranr* Blvd.

$750 DOWN
G.I. RESALE

2 Bedroom* A Den, rtmifol* garage, 
fireplace, patio, lUl! shower, garbage 
disposal. Open Saturday A Sunday.

20921 So. Normandie Blvd. 
Owner FR. 2-0243

XLNT. « RM. 2 BDRM HOME In 
 elect section In Torrance. Has 
IS'xarr llv. rm , irrxlB' dining rnv. 
11'xlS' kltrh., 12'xH' Mrm*. Hai 
quarter oak hdwd. firs. aO'xao* gar. 
Well landscaped. 80'x 120' lot. Garb, 
flip, nil* home hat 1.24O so,, ft. 
liveable area. A very good buy at 
»14.700 T 1.noo dn. 
__h, i Tprrance Blvd.

STEAL 1 ;.. i% acre* Rolling 
Hllli. ....... ,,,„ East field gate
houie. Thli beautiful piece of pro­ 
perty has the entire view from 
Redondo Beach clear around to 
Long Beach. 80,500. Call Agent, 

FA. 8-9711

OPEN HOUSE »
SATURDAY and SUNDAY 1 to 6 p.m. 23Sth A Eshelman 

2 lovely ranch style home* now finished. 3 bedrooms or 
den, \\ baths, open beam ceilings, cedar shake roofs.

3 BEDROOM HOME. 40 x 140 ft. lot, sprinkler system. Own­ 
er must sell. $9,100.

2 BEDROOM HOME in Sepulveda Gardens. Sprinkler system, 
patio with barbecue.

2 NEW 2 BEDROOM HOMES Large kitchens with garbage 
disposals. $950 down. Sea at 20527 Lawrence Ave. and 
20526 Royal Blvd.

BOB L. HAGGARD
  Realtor  

BOB OWENS and HARRY MARSHALL Associates
1409 MARCELINA, TORRANCE   FA. 8-5711

Evenings   FA. 8-0914 and DA. 6-3837

f) INCOME PROPERTY

Crenshaw 
Terrace

178th and Crenshaw

Model 
Home

Now 
Open

3-Bedroom, 1 & 2 Baths
Priced from

$10,950

DOWN PAYMENT 
Starting at

$1450
MUST SEE TO 
APPRECIATE!

Built by

HEDBERG
Construction Co.

• LOTS FOR SALE 60
(Business A Residential)

XS^*S|*S*V%~^^XV«»*N^XN^SXN*S^S^V^XWS (^^^

CORNER LOT on Sonoma and Flow­ 
er. 50x100 (t. Sewer, paved st. 
W750. Also SOxlOO ft. lot on 
Flower Ave. between Carson and 
Sonoma $2500,

Howard Percy's Offloa 
2224 Torrance Blvd.

tort20 FT. LOT In North Torrance
University district. Close to Me-
Master Park. Total price $2200.

Howard Percy's Office
2324 Torrance Blvd.

80x130 FT. CORNER LOT In South 
Redondo. Total prcle $27.1O. 

Howard Percy's Office 
2224 Torrance Blvd

REAL ESTATE 
WANTED

68

WANT TO SELL YOUR HOME In 
Sepulveda Gardens? We have a 
buyer. Call FA 8-.V711. Asrcnt

FURNISHED APTS. 
FOR BENT

70

SUNSHINE MOTEL 
Fum. 1 hdrm apts. and sleeping 
room*. 24086 Hawthorne Blvd. 

FR. 4-9175
WOMAN ONLY. Private sleeping 

cottage with bath. S hi Vs. from 
downtown. $40_monthJ_FA. 8406!V ~RM""* nATH~APT~A~dults"eTnTy~ 

Utll. paid. $65 mo. Refs. req. 
1954V4 Carson St.

UNFURNISHED 
APTS. FOR RENT

FURNITURE 90

Buy Good Used
2-PC. DIVAN SETS   $19.95 

and up.

REPOSSESSED 7-Pc. Cordo­ 
van, mahogany finished bed­ 
room set. Like new. Includes 
bookcase headboard, large 
dresser and frame mirror, 
box springs and mattress, 
and 2 lamps. A real buy at 
$169.95.

5-PC. CHROME SET $19.50.

BUNK BEDS complete with 
mattresses, $29.95.

Good Used Washers, 
Stoves and Refrigerators

S&l FURNITURE 
& APPLIANCES
520 E. Sepulveda Blvd.

(Near Avalon Blvd.)

Phone TE. 4-2894

CROSLEY

CLOCK RADIOS
Wake Up with a Smile

$28.95 au"pd

T. V.

Planter Lamps
All Types and Styles

$5.95 aunpd

McMAHAN'S 
FURNITURE
Corner El Prado 

and Sartori
Torrance 

Phone FA. 8-1252

NEW LARGE MODERN 1 BDRM
front apartment. Service porch.
far, etc. Adults only.

3741 Cahrlllo
PALOS VERDES. 2 bdrms. unfurn. 

Fireplace, terrace, gorgeous view, 
Adults. 2508 Via Cnmpenlna 

FR. 5-2982

KEYSTONE AREA
Open Saturday and Sunday 10 to 5

$495 DOWN
NEW 3 BEDROOM HOME Double garage, hardwood, dual 

tile sink. Between 220th ft 223rd on Monetia Ave. 1 
block west of Main St.

WILMINGTON
Open 1 to 5 P.M. Saturday and Sunday 

1630 LAkME AVE. New 3 bedroom home. Hardwood, tile. 
Sliding doors, wardrobe closets. Oodles of cupboards. 
Double garage. Priced right. Liberal terms.

HARPER REAL ESTATE
1320 FRIES AVE., WILMINOTON 

4-4335 Long Beach 90-3107

Selling Homes Is Our Business
SAVE, $10.00 each month on interest. This is a 4% loan. A 

nice 2 bedroom home, hardwood floors, wardrobe closets. 
Hot water guaranteed for 10 years. Fenced yard, located 
near elementary nrhool and high school. Full price |9,000. 
Down payment $2,200.

H ACRE 55 x 239. Price $2,500. Terms.

8 LOTS at Pennsylvania and 233rd St. See signs.

PERRY L CONNETT Realtor
1871 WEUT CARSON ST. FAirfax 8-6702

BY OWNER Fine 7-bed room frame 
and stucco home. Larga fenced 
yard. New rustic patio. Hardwood 
floors. Clone to  tore* and school. 
ME. 4-7416. 3086 W. 161st St. 
N. Torrance.

HOME, double garage, 
lot 50x1 r»0'. forced air heat, fire­ 
place, garbage disposal, many other 
extras. 913,500. Term* by owner. 
FA. 86894. 1747 Juniper Avenue.

frn 
f . 
A'.

2 Mrm.

'*)

FOR CLASSIFIEDS 
Phone FA. 8-2345

NTCE CLEAN SOUD 2 hdrm home 
In Torranre. Here's a lot of home/ 
with A «mnll vmrl i-> maintain. 
Nlrp nrlghi.' , stores, 
 rhooli, ari'; A ree.1 
buy at UK.:..-. _. .-. . .vn. Mft 
per month. Put thin on your Mat 
to Me. Howard Perry'* Office, 

2224_Torranc«' Blvd._____ 
BDRM i~rTKNln~KettleT~knoll«. 
Recently redecorated. Corner lot. 
Bird house. Clow to stores A trnim­ 
portation A go»>d substantial home 
for a large family. Total prfe 
fO.vm, v-Trf)0 down, low monthly 
payments

Agent. 2334 Tomnct Blvd.

BDRM STUCCO. O I. RESALE. 
On ruixlM lot. Hai rock wool In­ 
sulation In attlr. Venetian bllndi, 
newly redecorated Inside A out. Can 
be purchaned for $1500 dn. *77.!W 
per mo. 8«w Agent, 2224 Torr. Blvd

rOR 8ALB BY OWNER: Beautiful 
S bdrm home on Beach Ave., 2 
yeari old. Full dining room, large 
roomi and kitchen, full tile both 
with stall ahowcr. Call FA 8-6014.

9 BDRM O.I. RESALE, 1270 «q. Ft. 
Can lea*e with option to buy or 
purchase for $1,000 down. 2 car 
garage. Fine floor plan 4% loan. 
Agent. 2224 Torrance Blvd.

88BO Down. Modern .1 bdrm. clone to 
school* Termr Immediate posses­ 
sion. Call owner, DA 6-3366 or 
DA 65007.

WE HAVE A PACKAGE DEAL for
buyers who want a newly con- 
 trutted home. We furnish the lot. 
plan servlm and financing fle* us 
/or further details

Agent, 3334 Toronee Blvd.

 Y OWNER: new 2 bdrm furnished 
home, garbage disposal, 2 car ga- 
raiif Call TE 2-0769 for appoint­ 
ment.____________________EXCELLENT 3 BDRM HOME m
North Kettler Knolls. Very clean 
and neat. G.I. Resale. On large 
57'xllO ft. lot. Only $2.000 down. 
967.60 per month payments.

Howard Percy's Office 
____2334 Tor-ranee Blvd.

CHARMING 1Mb modern* 2 bedrm«. 
Beautifully landscaped. 93600 dn. 

M17 Wlnlock Rd. Walterla.
_________PL.J1-110R___ __
LARGE 2 BDRM A~ DEN home on 

1 acre. Workshop, patio, green­ 
house, stables. Dbl. garage. Beauti­ 
fully landscaped. Lots of tile In 
kltch. Many closets. Fireplace. 
Must see to appro-late. Total price 
914.500. 9.1,000 dn. 
FA^jB-4583________1J20 W. 223rd.

OfEDROOM HOUSE * block from 
Torrance elementary school. Full

lc* $6500. PA 6-201S
EQUITY In 3 bidrm * den home 

1100. Bal. 86400. 3811 Danaha »t.
__________DAJBl78________
IN WALTBRIA. A 3~BDHM HOME 

on 100x127 foot lot. Hardwood 
floors, stucco. Wired for electric 
range. Glassed In porch. Owner 
will accept $1500 down on total 
price of $*.w»n $65 per mo.

Agent, 2224 Torrance Blvd.__
RMAU. 2'nT)RM'~FR"AM"E'~near Fern

Av«. School and 
ruU *1c« I6JMO.

transportation. 
rA. M4B1

1 BDRM A 2 BDRM APTS. Children 
welcome 20613 So. Vermont

TRAILER PARKS

$12.50 UP
Large Clean Trailer Space*, 

Separate sections for children. 
Also Cabins by week or month.

We Buy Trailers
Spot Cash

We Sell 'Km
Ai Low as $50 Down
Payments Like Rent

1A600 S. Main ME. 4-2452

HOUSES FOR RENT
(Unfurnished)

76

UNFURNISHED 2 BDRM HOUSE.
Oarb. dlsp.. stall shower A tub.
V. blinds, approx 1100 sq. ft.
Near schools. Fenced yard. Children
A pet« OK $«;< month 

______Call Davenport 6-2229
NEW 2 BDRM "HOME. Room tor

garden and rabbits.
Call FA 8-4P63 afternooni

t> ROOMS FOR RENT 78

ROOMS TO RENT. 1203 Felbar. 
Call after 7 p.m. or all day Satur­ 
day "."JL 8ynday,________

J~R65M for rent. Close In.
working woman. 1829 Arlington 

FA 8-6714
ROOM FOR RENT. Oarage If want­ 

ed, 'joos Grnmercy

RENTALS (Misc.) 86

WILL LEASE
M-l LOT Paved and fenced, 

modern office bldg. and stor­ 
age bldg. Ideal location for 
fencing, lumber yard, truck­ 
ing or equipment rental bua- 
inenn. Call ME. 4-3704 or 
Long Beach 20-4272.

•> WANTED TO RENT 88

WANT TO RENT 2 bdrm home or 
large 1 hdrm for mother A 2 
children. Not over 865. Nerd Im- 
medlatelv. ________FA__a_-22_48 

A~GED douTLE wanti to rent one- 
Ntfnoom house near stores.

^M24 Koyal_Blv_d.______
Small apt. or ronm with

kitchen pllvllngPd hy I.niilxo'K 
Rrmity Shnj) <'al| KA H-KMK

FURNITURE
MODEL HOME CLOSED. Hcautlful 

."V room outfit returned to store 
Westlnghouse refrlgnrator. O'Krefe 
and Merrltt range, beautiful l()-pc. 
llvlnn room onsemblf, smart modern 
hpadlx>ard bedroom Ml. also twin 
hod set, chrome dlnetle. Complete 
price $795. Pay $7.50 wk. Your out- 
of-state credit okay. 
HUB, 800 So. Long Beach Blvd., 
Compton, near Olive.________

For Best 
Results!

Use
PRESS

CLASSIFIEDS
Phone 

FAirfax 8-2345

COMMUNITY
Warehouse Store
910 AVALON BLVD.

WILMINGTON
NOW OPEN

2 BIG FLOORS 
FURNITURE

BARGAINS
15.000 square feet

FEATURING
Repossessed

Factory Distressed Md»e.
JOB LOTS

Just received one lot modern 
living room pieces, some as 
low u % original price One 
lot Provincial sofas and chairs 
40% off. 
S ROOMS NPTW FTmNTTURE

$199.50
NO FANCY FIXTURES

Bave the Difference
At Our Low Prices

Convenient Credit Terms

910 AVALON BLVD. 
WILMINGTON

Unpainted Furniture
Greatest Selection  

Lowest Prices
MODERN WAY

FURNITURE CO.
527 S. Hawthorne Blvd.
Hawthorne, Ph. OS. 6-6619

Free Delivery 
Open Mon. A Fri. Eves 'til 9

RETURNED from storage, 5 rooms 
of furniture. Like new; larffe Wost- 
Inirhouse refrigerator. beautiful 
O'Keefe A Men It t Ran range with 
griddle, modern 7-plei-e dining set, 
complete living room group which 
Includes beautiful divan A chair, 
tables, lamps, pictures, etc.; 2 
mod. bedrm outfits. Save $279. 
Pay $6 a week   total WJW. 
Open Mon.. Tues., Thurs . Frl. 
evenings ft Sunday afternoon. 
HUB, 1132 So. La Brea near 
Century, Inglewood.___ _______
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